
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΗ ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ GRAND PRIX 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 
08 - 10 Νοε 2019

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 10/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:28.91

2 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.41

168589 ΜΑΓΚΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.41

4 147193 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΟΣΦΠ 00:30.46

5 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.60

6 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.07

7 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.13

8 162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.22

9 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.27

10 166341 ΔΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.36

11 163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.47

12 155387 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΤΖΟΒΑΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.48

13 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.50

14 168116 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.77

15 145501 ΠΑΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:31.93

16 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.08

17 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.13

18 159114 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΜ-ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:32.61

19 161892 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:32.79

20 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.98

21 156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.13

22 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:33.34

23 167260 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.42

24 165886 ΜΑΡΒΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:33.45

25 176205 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.46

26 171574 ΛΙΛΗ ΣΥΡΜΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.56

27 162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.60

28 171929 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:33.86

29 159107 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:34.14

30 164405 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.25

31 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ 00:34.27

32 163075 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:34.29

33 161248 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:34.48

34 167433 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΕΥΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.72

162681 ΚΡΑΜΠΟΚΟΥΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.72

36 162529 ΡΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.88

37 171015 ΜΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.18

38 169219 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΕΤΤΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.37

163077 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:35.37

40 162691 ΜΠΕΓΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.51

41 168598 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.54

42 158639 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:35.56

43 170102 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΕΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.59

44 169507 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.87

45 165774 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΙΝΑ 2006 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 00:35.91

46 170717 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:35.98

47 167304 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:36.21

48 169503 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.26

49 172414 ΓΟΥΣΓΟΥΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.44

50 169873 ΧΑΤΖΗΖΩΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:36.54

51 165440 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:36.82

52 169799 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.54

53 170725 ΔΕΒΕΡΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:38.13

54 170101 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.35

55 169214 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:40.90



56 186541 ΤΣΙΑΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:44.85

57 174000 ΜΠΙΤΣΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2006 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:48.59

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 10/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:25.71

2 143083 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:25.89

3 155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:26.39

4 155428 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.32

5 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.42

6 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:27.43

7 128733 ΧΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:27.72

8 158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.80

9 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:27.82

10 158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:27.83

11 159946 ΜΗΤΑΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:27.94

12 161246 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:28.01

13 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:28.11

14 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 00:28.16

15 162119 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.20

16 135818 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:28.33

17 162992 ΠΑΡΤΑΚΙΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:28.42

18 167287 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:29.07

19 163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.75

20 162441 ΒΖΙΒΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.77

21 158495 ΚΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.80

22 166519 ΠΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:29.83

23 164220 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.18

24 166052 ΠΟΛΥΛΟΓΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.28

25 166991 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:30.63

26 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:30.65

27 162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:30.71

28 173113 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.72

29 163276 ΚΕΛΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.78

30 170855 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.86

31 180983 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:30.94

32 170720 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.04

33 165916 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:31.06

34 161048 ΠΛΑΤΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.07

35 169552 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:31.28

36 163850 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.44

37 168590 ΠΕΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.52

38 166522 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:31.53

39 166253 ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.66

40 170224 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΒ 2001 ΟΦΘ 00:31.92

41 166173 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.38

42 166554 ΔΙΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.99

43 167262 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.14

44 168326 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.58

45 175149 ΦΕΡΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:33.62

46 172495 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΝΔΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.80

47 171505 ΓΙΑΜΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.01

48 170719 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.16

49 166257 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.49

50 169216 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.51

51 174406 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.83

52 169998 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2007 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:35.54

53 169565 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2007 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:35.66

54 170223 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.94

55 169210 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.59

56 164675 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:36.64

57 170844 ΓΟΥΜΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:37.25

58 166568 ΠΑΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ 2005 ΟΦΘ 00:37.56

169615 ΜΕΝΕΞΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.56

60 163273 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ 00:38.13



61 179090 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:42.90

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ

184896 ΜΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

159509 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 10/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:08.83

2 166521 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:09.64

3 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:09.82

4 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:10.70

5 147193 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΟΣΦΠ 01:12.09

6 168589 ΜΑΓΚΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:12.18

7 162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:12.27

8 168116 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:12.45

9 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:12.71

10 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:13.66

11 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:13.88

12 166341 ΔΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:13.90

13 163363 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΤΑΚΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΤΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.10

14 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.45

15 162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.43

16 176205 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.48

17 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:16.22

18 162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:16.51

19 164405 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:16.85

20 164677 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:17.72

21 171574 ΛΙΛΗ ΣΥΡΜΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:18.75

22 165886 ΜΑΡΒΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:18.80

23 162681 ΚΡΑΜΠΟΚΟΥΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:19.05

24 172414 ΓΟΥΣΓΟΥΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:19.78

25 169502 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΙΩΣΗΦΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:20.13

26 167433 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΕΥΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:20.48

27 158639 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 01:20.49

28 166557 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:20.60

29 166182 ΓΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:20.88

30 169503 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:22.34

31 169379 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:22.68

32 171015 ΜΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:24.60

33 167180 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:25.43

34 170717 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:25.60

35 169507 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:25.76

36 170725 ΔΕΒΕΡΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:26.78

37 169804 ΚΡΥΩΝΑ ΤΖΕΜΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:27.46

38 174409 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:29.56

39 170509 ΠΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:35.19

100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 10/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 135563 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.25

2 155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:00.87

3 152748 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:02.10

4 139770 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.63

5 158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:03.83

6 128733 ΧΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:03.86

7 162192 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:04.20

8 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:05.37

9 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.61

10 155428 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.22

11 135818 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:06.44

12 163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:06.54

13 158495 ΚΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:07.93

14 163271 ΛΑΦΑΖΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:08.50

15 168358 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:08.60



16 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 01:08.88

17 172486 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:08.95

18 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 01:09.40

19 180983 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡ 2004 ΟΦΘ 01:09.41

20 163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.43

21 161048 ΠΛΑΤΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:09.52

22 164206 ΚΡΥΩΝΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:09.98

23 166178 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:10.70

24 167287 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:10.80

25 166522 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:10.91

26 168590 ΠΕΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.02

27 173113 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.70

28 166519 ΠΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:11.83

29 163276 ΚΕΛΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.86

30 170224 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΒ 2001 ΟΦΘ 01:12.64

31 170720 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:13.42

32 169552 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:13.50

33 166253 ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.61

34 170855 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:14.88

35 168326 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:15.26

36 170719 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:15.34

37 163253 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:16.82

38 175149 ΦΕΡΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:18.20

39 173120 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:18.62

40 166256 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:19.29

41 170758 ΣΤΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΗΣ ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:19.39

42 167173 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:20.70

43 166568 ΠΑΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ 2005 ΟΦΘ 01:21.18

44 163273 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ 01:21.57

45 170844 ΓΟΥΜΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:22.88

46 170726 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:23.67

47 164675 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:24.42

48 170223 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:28.91

49 184934 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:29.44

50 170838 ΞΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:31.27

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

174406 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

166173 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ

164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

169615 ΜΕΝΕΞΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΕΡΙΩΝ

178697 ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΟΔΙΩΝ

171675 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 10/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 155030 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:18.51

2 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 09:18.60

3 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:26.81

4 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:28.52

5 162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:32.37

6 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 09:44.77

7 170304 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:48.05

8 162280 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:48.32

9 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 09:54.30

10 158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 09:54.53

11 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ 09:57.97

12 166012 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:59.97

13 167164 ΜΑΛΑΜΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 10:06.62

14 162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 10:10.87

15 162189 ΚΟΝΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 10:20.93

16 169874 ΛΑΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 10:29.57



17 171929 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 10:35.04

1500m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 10/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Επίδοση

1 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 15:42.33

2 158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 16:10.18

3 155448 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 16:16.15

4 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 16:22.83

5 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 17:02.98

6 166022 ΦΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 17:04.74

7 171492 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 17:05.28

8 158485 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 17:20.34

9 169506 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 18:17.10

10 169614 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 20:30.43
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